
COCKTAIL HAPPY HOUR WEDNESDAY TO FRIDAY AND
SUNDAY 5-7PM TWO FOR £12

CL
AS

SI
CS

Avaliable as mocktails

DARK AND STORMY
Kraken rum, lime,
gomme,orange bitters,
topped with ginger beer

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol topped with
prosecco and soda

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Limoncello topped with
prosecco and soda

RASPBERRY BELLINI
Chambord topped with
prosecco

LONG ISLAND SPICED TEA
Vodka, Old J Spiced,Gin,
Cointreau, Tequila, lemon
juice and Coca Cola

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Vodka, Licor 43,
passionfruit liqueur,
pineapple, lime and a
shot of prosecco

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut Vanilia Vodka,
Licor 43, Frangelico,
vanilla gomme and fresh
espresso

FRENCH MARTINI
Vodka, raspberry
liqueur, Creme de Mure,
pineapple juice and
vanilla gomme

BRAMBLE
Gin, Creme de Mure,
lemon, gomme

NEGRONI
Bombay Sapphire Gin,
Martini Rosso and
Campari, topped with
orange rind

OLD FASHIONED
Woodford Reserve Whiskey,
Angostura Bitters muddled
with brown sugar and topped
with orange rind

LEMON CHEESECAKE
Limoncello, Absolut
Vanilia, lemon curd and
gingerbread syrup

MARGARITA
Tequila, Cointreau, lime 

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

CL
AS

SI
CS

MANGO MARGARITA

Tequila, Cointreau,
Lime, mango syrup

AMARETTO SOUR

Amaretto, lemon juice,
gomme

WHISKEY SOUR

Makers Mark, Lemon
juice, gomme, bitters

7.5

7.5

7.5



SI
GN

AT
UR

ES

50 SHADES OF BLACK 
AND GREY
Grey Goose Vodka, violette
liqueur, Cointreau, lemon
juice and orange bitters

HONEY AND BLACKBERRY
BRAMBLE
Cazcabel Honey Tequila,
Creme de Mure, lemon juice,
gomme

HAZELNUT MARTINI
Baileys, Frangelico
Hazelnut Liqueur, Kahlua
Coffee Liqueur and half and
half

RASPBERRY BAKEWELL
Absolut Vanilia Vodka,
raspberry liqueur,
watermelon liqueur and
pineapple juice

PEAR SIZZLE
Absolut Pear Vodka, Licor
43, lemon juice, vanilla
gomme topped with lemonade

PASSIONFRUIT AND 
BASIL SMASH
White rum, passionfruit
puree, basil, lime, gomme,
soda

COCKTAIL HAPPY HOUR WEDNESDAY TO FRIDAY AND
SUNDAY 5-7PM TWO FOR £12

M
OJ

IT
OS

CLASSIC MOJITO
White rum, fresh mint and
lime juice topped with
soda

AMARETTO AND BLACKBERRY
Amaretto, Creme de Mure,
fresh mint and lime topped
with soda

WATERMELON 
Midori, white rum, fresh
mint and lime juice topped
with soda 

LYCHEE
Lychee liqueur, white rum,
fresh mint, and lime juice
topped with soda

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

THE HUMEY

Amaretto, Creme de mure,
lime juice, cranberry juice

6.0



COCKTAIL HAPPY HOUR WEDNESDAY TO FRIDAY AND
SUNDAY 5-7PM TWO FOR £12

BABY GUINNESS
Kahlua topped with
Baileys

CHUCK NORRIS ROUND
HOUSE KICK TO THE FACE
Sambuca topped with
Jagermeister, Absinthe
and drops of hot sauce

JAMMY DODGER
Chambord topped with
Baileys

SLIPPERY NIPPLE
Grenadine topped with
sambuca and Baileys

FLAMING DR PEPPER
Disaronno and Wray &
Nephew topped with flames

NUTTY FIX
Frangelico, Baileys,
Vodka

AFTER EIGHT
Kaluha and Creme de
menthe topped with
Baileys

SHOT ROULETTE
4 SHOTS FOR £10. 
STAFFS CHOICE

The above shots are 3
for £10, also

including Tequila
Rose, tequila and

sambuca

SH
OT

S

KINDER BUENO

Frangelico topped with
Baileys



WINE AND CHAMPAGNE

WHITE WINE

Foncastel Picpoul De Pinet

Le Jardin Chardonnay

Bello Tramonto Pinot
Grigio

RED WINE

Sea Change Malbec

Franschhoek Cellar Shiraz

Andreas Mazzeio Tandem Cabernet Sauvignon

ROSE WINE

Morador Rose

Charlie Zin White Zinfandel

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING

Laurent Perrier La Cuvee Brut

Pontebello Prosecco

Laurent Perrier La Cuvee Rose

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

DRAUGHT

Cruzcampo
Birra Moretti

Orchard Pig

Red Stripe
Camden Pale Ale

Guinness
San Miguel

CASK

Anarchy Brew Co.
(Please ask server)

Timothy Taylors

BOTTLES

Lucky Buddha
Punk IPA
Corona
Budweiser
Heineken 0.0
Gluten Free
Peroni

5.10

5.50

5.00

5.65

5.15
4.15

4.65

3.50

4.50

Rekorderlig

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.75

3.75

3.50

5.00

WINE AND CHAMPAGNE

WHITE WINE

Le Jardin Chardonnay

Bello Tramonto Pinot
Grigio

RED WINE

Andreas Mazzeio Tandem Cabernet Sauvignon

ROSE WINE

Morador Rose

Charlie Zin White Zinfandel

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING

Laurent Perrier La Cuvee Brut

Pontebello Prosecco

Laurent Perrier La Cuvee Rose

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

20

22

22

28

20

22

28

32

20

22

6 29

59

89

Constellations Sauvignon Blanc

Constellations Carmenere



COACH HOUSE

BOOK YOUR FUNCTION WITH US TODAY! 

Our coach house is the ideal venue for any
celebration, leading out to our courtyard
and cubby area. Room hire is only £25. We
offer packages including wines, prosecco
and bottled beers along side our buffet
menu. Please enquire with a member of
staff.

ESCAPE ROOM

The Black and Grey is home to Morpeth’s
first ever escape room. You have 60 minutes
to follow the clues and escape...

Including alcohol £15.00, soft drinks £12.50
per person.

BOTTOMLESS
BRUNCH

Every Friday and Saturday we offer two
courses of sharing platters topped up
with unlimited house drinks and
delicious cocktails. 

1-3:30pm or 7-9:30pm

£39.50 per person or upgrade to
prosecco for an extra £5.00

TIPSY TEA

The Black and Grey’s twist on a classic afternoon
tea.

Enjoy a selection of sweet and savoury delights
along with our signature teapot gin, vodka based
cocktails or a Kir Royale.

Including teas and coffees for £19.00 per person
or a teapot cocktail for £21.00 per person.

ABOUT US
The Black and Grey is one of the oldest
pubs in Morpeth and has been open since
the 1800's. With a venue full of rustic
charm, we offer a host of events from
bottomless brunch and unique cocktails
to live music and real ales, theres
something for everyone

@blackandgreymorpeth

The Black and Grey, Morpeth

01670517807

blackandgreymorpeth@gmail.com

COCKTAIL MAKING CLASSES
Ideal for hen parties and birthdays.
Become a master at drinking cocktails
and crafting your own, learn to mix
muddle and mash! 

We’ll take you through four classic
cocktails with drinking games on the
side.

Please enquire with a member of staff.


