





	PORNSTAR MARTINI Vodka, Licor 43, passionfruit liqueur, pineapple, lime and a shot of prosecco	7.5		WHISKEY SOUR  Makers Mark, Lemon juice, gomme, bitters	7.5
	ESPRESSO MARTINI Absolut Vanilia Vodka, Licor 43, Frangelico, vanilla gomme and fresh espresso  FRENCH MARTINI Vodka, raspberry liqueur, Creme de Mure,	7.5 7.5		AMARETTO SOUR  Amaretto, lemon juice, gomme	7.5
			SOI	LONG ISLAND SPICED TEA 7 Vodka, Old J Spiced, Gin, Cointreau, Tequila, lemon juice and Coca Cola	
	pineapple juice and vanilla gomme  BRAMBLE Gin, Creme de Mure,	7.5	CLASSICS	DARK AND STORMY Kraken rum, lime, gomme,orange bitters, topped with ginger beer	7.5
	lemon, gomme  LEMON CHEESECAKE  Limoncello, Absolut  Vanilia, lemon curd and	7.5		APEROL SPRITZ Aperol topped with prosecco and soda	7.5
	gingerbread syrup  OLD FASHIONED  Woodford Reserve Whiskey Angostura Bitters muddle	-		LIMONCELLO SPRITZ Limoncello topped with prosecco and soda	7.5
	with brown sugar and top with orange rind	ped		RASPBERRY BELLINI Chambord topped with prosecco	7.5
	MARGARITA 7.5 Tequila, Cointreau, lime MANGO MARGARITA 7.5			NEGRONI Bombay Sapphire Gin,	7.5
	Tequila, Cointreau, Lime, mango syrup			Martini Rosso and Campari, topped with orange rind	

# COCKTAIL HAPPY HOUR WEDNESDAY TO FRIDAY AND SUNDAY 5-7PM TWO FOR £12







CLASSIC MOJITO 7.5
White rum, fresh mint and lime juice topped with soda

AMARETTO AND BLACKBERRY 7.5
Amaretto, Creme de Mure,
fresh mint and lime topped
with soda

MOJITOS

## WATERMELON

7.5

Midori, white rum, fresh mint and lime juice topped with soda

LYCHEE 7.5

Lychee liqueur, white rum, fresh mint, and lime juice topped with soda

# 50 SHADES OF BLACK 8.5 AND GREY

Grey Goose Vodka, violette liqueur, Cointreau, lemon juice and orange bitters

# HONEY AND BLACKBERRY 8.5 BRAMBLE

Cazcabel Honey Tequila, Creme de Mure, lemon juice, gomme

HAZELNUT MARTINI 8.5
Baileys, Frangelico
Hazelnut Liqueur, Kahlua
Coffee Liqueur and half and
half

RASPBERRY BAKEWELL 8.5
Absolut Vanilia Vodka,
raspberry liqueur,
watermelon liqueur and
pineapple juice

PEAR SIZZLE 8.5
Absolut Pear Vodka, Licor
43, lemon juice, vanilla
gomme topped with lemonade

# PASSIONFRUIT AND 8.5 BASIL SMASH

White rum, passionfruit puree, basil, lime, gomme, soda

THE HUMEY

6.0

Amaretto, Creme de mure, lime juice, cranberry juice





#### **BABY GUINNESS**

Kahlua topped with Baileys

#### SLIPPERY NIPPLE

Grenadine topped with sambuca and Baileys

## CHUCK NORRIS ROUND HOUSE KICK TO THE FACE

Sambuca topped with Jagermeister, Absinthe and drops of hot sauce

#### JAMMY DODGER

Chambord topped with Baileys

#### NUTTY FIX

Frangelico, Baileys, Vodka

#### FLAMING DR PEPPER

Disaronno and Wray & Nephew topped with flames

#### AFTER EIGHT

Kaluha and Creme de menthe topped with Baileys

#### KINDER BUENO

Frangelico topped with Baileys

The above shots are 3 for £10, also including Tequila Rose, tequila and sambuca

#### SHOT ROULETTE

4 SHOTS FOR £10. STAFFS CHOICE







WINE AND CHAMPAGNE		125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
WHITE WINE					
Constellations Sauvigr	Constellations Sauvignon Blanc		6	8	20
Le Jardin Chardonnay		4	6	8	22
Bello Tramonto Pinot Grigio		4	6	8	22
Foncastel Picpoul De F	inet				28
RED WINE					
Constellations Carmene	ere	4	6	8	20
Franschhoek Cellar Shiraz		4	6	8	22
Sea Change Malbec					28
Andreas Mazzeio Tander	n Cabernet Sauvignon				32
ROSE WINE					
Morador Rose		4	6	8	20
Charlie Zin White Zini	<sup>F</sup> andel	4	6	8	22
CHAMPAGNE AND SPAR					
Pontebello Prosecco		6			29
Laurent Perrier La Cuv	vee Brut				59
Laurent Perrier La Cuv	vee Rose				89
DRAUGHT CASK			ВОТ	TLES	
Cruzcampo 5.10 Timothy Taylor			Luc	ky Buddha	4.00
Birra Moretti 5.50 Anarchy Brew Co Red Stripe 5.00 (Please ask server) Camden Pale Ale 5.65		O. 4.50	Pun	Punk IPA Corona	
			Cor		
San Miguel 5.15			Bud	weiser	3.75
Guinness 4.15			Hei	neken 0.0	3.75
Orchard Pig 4.65			Glu Per		3.50
			Rek	orderlig	5.00







### **COACH HOUSE**

BOOK YOUR FUNCTION WITH US TODAY!

Our coach house is the ideal venue for any celebration, leading out to our courtyard and cubby area. Room hire is only £25. We offer packages including wines, prosecco and bottled beers along side our buffet menu. Please enquire with a member of staff.

### **ESCAPE ROOM**

The Black and Grey is home to Morpeth's first ever escape room. You have 60 minutes to follow the clues and escape...

Including alcohol £15.00, soft drinks £12.50 per person.

## TIPSY TEA

The Black and Grey's twist on a classic afternoon tea.

Enjoy a selection of sweet and savoury delights along with our signature teapot gin, vodka based cocktails or a Kir Royale.

Including teas and coffees for £19.00 per person or a teapot cocktail for £21.00 per person.

### COCKTAIL MAKING CLASSES

Ideal for hen parties and birthdays. Become a master at drinking cocktails and crafting your own, learn to mix muddle and mash!

We'll take you through four classic cocktails with drinking games on the side.

Please enquire with a member of staff.

# BOTTOMLESS BRUNCH

Every Friday and Saturday we offer two courses of sharing platters topped up with unlimited house drinks and delicious cocktails.

1-3:30pm or 7-9:30pm

£39.50 per person or upgrade to prosecco for an extra £5.00

#### **ABOUT US**

The Black and Grey is one of the oldest pubs in Morpeth and has been open since the 1800's. With a venue full of rustic charm, we offer a host of events from bottomless brunch and unique cocktails to live music and real ales, theres something for everyone



@blackandgreymorpeth



The Black and Grey, Morpeth



01670517807



blackandgreymorpeth@gmail.com